4/22/2024
4/29/2024
5/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/27/2024
4/25/2024
5/9/2024
5/23/2024
5/30/2024
6/6/2024
6/20/2024
7/18/2024
5/22/2024
5/29/2024
6/12/2024
6/19/2024
6/26/2024
7/10/2024
7/17/2024
7/24/2024
7/31/2024
8/7/2024
8/14/2024
8/21/2024
8/29/24

5/25/2024
6/1/2024
6/8/2024

6/14/2024

6/22/2024

6/28/2024
71512024
7/6/2024

7/13/2024

7/16/2024

7/20/2024

7/26/2024

7/30/2024
8/2/2024

8/10/2024

8/17/2024

8/24/2024

8/31/2024

Magic Kingdom
Magic Kingdom
Magic Kingdom
Magic Kingdom
Magic Kingdom
Epcot

Epcot

Epcot

Epcot

Epcot

Epcot

Epcot

Hollywood Studios
Hollywood Studios
Hollywood Studios
Hollywood Studios
Hollywood Studios
Hollywood Studios
Hollywood Studios
Hollywood Studios
Hollywood Studios
Hollywood Studios
Hollywood Studios
Hollywood Studios
Hollywood Studios

H20 Glow
H20 Glow
H20 Glow
H20 Glow
H20 Glow
H20 Glow
H20 Glow
H20 Glow
H20 Glow
H20 Glow
H20 Glow
H20 Glow
H20 Glow
H20 Glow
H20 Glow
H20 Glow
H20 Glow
H20 Glow

$171.50
$171.50
$152.00
$152.00
$152.00
$156.00
$156.00
$156.00
$156.00
$146.25
$146.25
$146.25
$171.50
$171.50
$161.75
$161.75
$161.75
$161.75
$161.75
$152.00
$152.00
$152.00
$142.25
$142.25
$142.25

$73.50
$73.50
$73.50
$73.50
$73.50
$73.50
$83.50
$83.50
$83.50
$83.50
$83.50
$83.50
$83.50
$83.50
$83.50
$83.50
$83.50
$83.50

$171.50
$171.50
$152.00
$152.00
$152.00
$156.00
$156.00
$156.00
$156.00
$146.25
$146.25
$146.25
$171.50
$171.50
$161.75
$161.75
$161.75
$161.75
$161.75
$152.00
$152.00
$152.00
$142.25
$142.25
$142.25

$68.50
$68.50
$68.50
$68.50
$68.50
$68.50
$78.50
$78.50
$78.50
$78.50
$78.50
$78.50
$78.50
$78.50
$78.50
$78.50
$78.50
$78.50




