Disney After Hours Tickets				
Tickets are Date Specific from 7:00PM to 1:00AM				
Date	Туре	Ages 10+	Ages 3-9	
4/22/2024	Magic Kingdom	\$171.50	\$171.50	
4/29/2024	Magic Kingdom	\$171.50	\$171.50	
5/13/2024	Magic Kingdom	\$152.00	\$152.00	
6/13/2024	Magic Kingdom	\$152.00	\$152.00	
6/27/2024	Magic Kingdom	\$152.00	\$152.00	
4/25/2024	Epcot	\$156.00	\$156.00	
5/9/2024	Epcot	\$156.00	\$156.00	
5/23/2024	Epcot	\$156.00	\$156.00	
5/30/2024	Epcot	\$156.00	\$156.00	
6/6/2024	Epcot	\$146.25	\$146.25	
6/20/2024	Epcot	\$146.25	\$146.25	
7/18/2024	Epcot	\$146.25	\$146.25	
5/22/2024	Hollywood Studios	\$171.50	\$171.50	
5/29/2024	Hollywood Studios	\$171.50	\$171.50	
6/12/2024	Hollywood Studios	\$161.75	\$161.75	
6/19/2024	Hollywood Studios	\$161.75	\$161.75	
6/26/2024	Hollywood Studios	\$161.75	\$161.75	
7/10/2024	Hollywood Studios	\$161.75	\$161.75	
7/17/2024	Hollywood Studios	\$161.75	\$161.75	
7/24/2024	Hollywood Studios	\$152.00	\$152.00	
7/31/2024	Hollywood Studios	\$152.00	\$152.00	
8/7/2024	Hollywood Studios	\$152.00	\$152.00	
8/14/2024	Hollywood Studios	\$142.25	\$142.25	
8/21/2024	Hollywood Studios	\$142.25	\$142.25	
8/29/24	Hollywood Studios	\$142.25	\$142.25	

## Disney H20 Glow After Hours Typhoon Lagoon Tickets Tickets are Date Specific from 8:00PM to 11:00PM

Tickets are bate specific from 0.00FW to 11.00FW				
Date	Туре	Ages 10+	Ages 3-9	
5/25/2024	H20 Glow	\$73.50	\$68.50	
6/1/2024	H20 Glow	\$73.50	\$68.50	
6/8/2024	H20 Glow	\$73.50	\$68.50	
6/14/2024	H20 Glow	\$73.50	\$68.50	
6/22/2024	H20 Glow	\$73.50	\$68.50	
6/28/2024	H20 Glow	\$73.50	\$68.50	
7/5/2024	H20 Glow	\$83.50	\$78.50	
7/6/2024	H20 Glow	\$83.50	\$78.50	
7/13/2024	H20 Glow	\$83.50	\$78.50	
7/16/2024	H20 Glow	\$83.50	\$78.50	
7/20/2024	H20 Glow	\$83.50	\$78.50	
7/26/2024	H20 Glow	\$83.50	\$78.50	
7/30/2024	H20 Glow	\$83.50	\$78.50	
8/2/2024	H20 Glow	\$83.50	\$78.50	
8/10/2024	H20 Glow	\$83.50	\$78.50	
8/17/2024	H20 Glow	\$83.50	\$78.50	
8/24/2024	H20 Glow	\$83.50	\$78.50	
8/31/2024	H20 Glow	\$83.50	\$78.50	